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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjazdy   Finale        Overall  

1   Fedorova Lucia TXK   Ope F 5.50/55/13.00 0.00/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Borikova Karin TXK   Ope F 3.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00   947.92 
3   Oravcova Eva TXK   Ope F 5.50/34 3.00/55/14.25   812.50 
4   Kafkova Karin TXK   Ope F 3.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25   604.17 
5   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   Ope F 2.00/52 3.00/55/18.25   562.50 
6   Pokorna Ella TXK   Ope F 1.00/34 1.50/55/18.25   531.25 
7   Vrazelova Sarka TXK   Ope F 2.50/55/18.25 1.00/55/18.25   552.08 
8   Sablaturova Ema TXK   Ope F 3.50/49 3.00/52   437.50 
9   Selmeciova Emma TXK   Ope F 3.50/40 3.50/43   72.92 

10   Strbakova Alexandra TXK   Ope F 5.00/37 2.00/37    
11   Cseploova Veronika TXK   Ope F 1.50/55/14.25 5.00/34   781.25 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjazdy   Finale        Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander TXK   Ope M 1.00/58/12.00 1.00/58/11.25   1000.00 
2   Wolf Nikolas VLP   Ope M 0.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/13.00   800.00 
3   Saxa Samuel TXK   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/13.00   836.36 
4   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 5.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/18.25   745.45 
4   Vasko Daniel TXK   Ope M 5.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/18.25   745.45 
6   Muransky Jakub TXK   Ope M 2.25/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25   490.91 
6   Zambory Tobias TXK   Ope M 3.50/58/14.25 3.00/58/18.25   718.18 
8   Vrazel Dominik TXK   Ope M 1.50/58/18.25 4.50/55/18.25   463.64 
9   Ochotnícky Alex TXK   Ope M 5.00/52 4.25/52   309.09 

10   Pokorny Ronald TXK   Ope M 3.50/52 2.50/52   281.82 
11   Ochotnícky Viliam TXK   Ope M 2.50/43 5.00/40    
12   Sablatura Bohus TXK   Ope M 0.00/37 2.25/37    

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjazdy   Finale        Overall  

1   Cseploova Veronika TXK   Ope F 3720   1000.00 
2   Kafkova Karin TXK   Ope F 3290   884.41 
3   Fedorova Lucia TXK   Ope F 3140   844.09 
4   Borikova Karin TXK   Ope F 2180   586.02 
5   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   Ope F 810   217.74 
6   Pokorna Ella TXK   Ope F 610   163.98 
7   Sablaturova Ema TXK   Ope F 140   37.63 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjazdy   Finale        Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander TXK   Ope M 8030   1000.00 
2   Wolf Nikolas VLP   Ope M 5780   719.80 
3   Vasko Daniel TXK   Ope M 5610   698.63 
4   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 5460   679.95 
5   Zambory Tobias TXK   Ope M 2990   372.35 
6   Saxa Samuel TXK   Ope M 2660   331.26 
7   Pokorny Ronald TXK   Ope M 900   112.08 
8   Ochotnícky Alex TXK   Ope M 600   74.72 
9   Vrazel Dominik TXK   Ope M 350   43.59 
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Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjazdy   Finale        Overall  

1   Cseploova Veronika TXK   Ope F 37.7m   1000.00 
2   Borikova Karin TXK   Ope F 30.1m   725.63 
3   Pokorna Ella TXK   Ope F 15.4m   194.95 
4   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   Ope F 11.8m   64.98 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Rozjazdy   Finale        Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander TXK   Ope M 61.0m   1000.00 
2   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 51.5m   793.48 
3   Wolf Nikolas VLP   Ope M 50.9m   780.43 
4   Vasko Daniel TXK   Ope M 42.1m   589.13 
5   Saxa Samuel TXK   Ope M 34.0m   413.04 
6   Zambory Tobias TXK   Ope M 29.5m   315.22 
7   Vrazel Dominik TXK   Ope M 22.0m   152.17 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cseploova Veronika TXK   Ope F 781.25  1000.00  1000.00  2781.25 
2   Borikova Karin TXK   Ope F 947.92  586.02  725.63  2259.57 
3   Pokorna Ella TXK   Ope F 531.25  163.98  194.95  890.18 
4   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   Ope F 562.50  217.74  64.98  845.22 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander TXK   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Wolf Nikolas VLP   Ope M 800.00  719.80  780.43  2300.23 
3   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 745.45  679.95  793.48  2218.88 
4   Vasko Daniel TXK   Ope M 745.45  698.63  589.13  2033.21 
5   Saxa Samuel TXK   Ope M 836.36  331.26  413.04  1580.66 
6   Zambory Tobias TXK   Ope M 718.18  372.35  315.22  1405.75 
7   Vrazel Dominik TXK   Ope M 463.64  43.59  152.17  659.40 
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